Project teams

University of Novi Sad
Faculty of technology
Novi Sad, Serbia

Zoltan Zavargo, professor
Co-coordinator
Phone: 00 381 (0) 21 485 3600

Fax: 00 381 (0) 21 450 413
Mobile: + 381 63 581 438
E-mail Zzavargo@uns.ac.rs

Mile Klasnja, professor

Phone: 00 381 (0) 21 485 3727
Fax: 00 381 (0) 21 450 413
E-mail mklasnja@uns.ac.rs

Slobodan Sokolovic, professor
Phone: 00 381 (0) 21 485 3747

Fax: 00 381 (0) 21 450 413
Mobile: + 381 63 581 438
E-mail ssokolovic@uns.ac.rs

Aleksandar Joki¢, assistant professor
Phone: 00 381 (0) 21 485 3627
Fax: 00 381 (0) 21 450 413

E-mail jokic@uns.ac.rs

Dunja Sokolovi¢, assistant
Phone: 00 381 (0) 21 485 3627
Fax: 00 381 (0) 21 450 413

E-mail jokic@uns.ac.rs

Damjan Tomanek, administration
Phone: 00 381 (0) 21 485 3606
Fax: 00 381 (0) 21 450 413
E-mail markettf@uns.ac.rs

Sasa Vuli¢, web-site maintance
Phone: 00 381 (0) 21 485 3607

Fax: 00 381 (0) 21 450 413

E-mail webmaster@tf.uns.rs

Vuk Rajovi¢, student

3" year

Chemical engineering/Eco-energetic engineering
E-mail vuk rajovic@yahoo.com

Arpad Kiralj, student

3" year

Chemical engineering/Chemical processing engineering
Mobile:  + 381 64 35 21 057

E-mail arpadkiralj@gmail.com
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University of Nis
Faculty of Technology
Leskovac, Serbia

Milorad Caki¢, professor
Local coordinator
Phone: 00 381 (0) 16 247 203

Fax: 00 381 (0) 16 242 859
Mobile: + 381 63 1 068 501
E-mail cakicm@yahoo.com

Vlada Veljkovi¢, professor
Phone: 00 381 (0) 16 247 203

Fax: 00 381 (0) 16 242 859
Mobile: + 381 63 8 220 988
E-mail veljkovicvb@yahoo.com

Goran Nikoli¢, associate professor
Phone: 00 381 (0) 16 247 203

Fax: 00 381 (0) 16 242 859
Mobile: + 381 63 1 065 065
E-mail goranchem yu@yahoo.com

Olivera Stamenkovic, assistant professor
Phone: 00 381 (0) 16 247 203

Fax: 00 381 (0) 16 242 859
Mobile: + 381 64 1 551 385
E-mail oliverastam@yahoo.com

Slobodan Glisi¢, student

4™ year

Chemical technology/Pharmaceutical and cosmetic engineering
Mobile:  + 381621 134 100
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University of East Sarajevo
Faculty of Technology
Zvornik, Republic of Srpska
Bosnia and Herzegovina

Radoslav Gruji¢, professor
Local coordinator
Phone: 00 387 (0) 56 263 353

Fax: 00 381 (0) 56 260 190
Mobile:  + 387 (0) 65 44 33 30
E-mail grujicr@blic.net

Milorad Tomi¢, assistant professor
Phone: 00 387 (0) 56 263 353

Fax: 00 381 (0) 56 260 190
Mobile: + 387 (0) 65 344 418
E-mail mtomicc@yahoo.com

Vladan Miéi¢, assistant professor
Phone: 00 387 (0) 56 263 353

Fax: 00 381 (0) 56 260 190
Mobile: + 387 (0) 66 830 566
E-mail mtomicc@yahoo.com

Mitar Perusi¢, professor
Phone: 00 387 (0) 56 263 353

Fax: 00 381 (0) 56 260 190
Mobile: + 387 65 880 833
E-mail mperusic@teol.net

Milovan Jotanovi¢, professor
Phone: 00 387 (0) 56 263 353
Fax: 00 381 (0) 56 260 190
E-mail sekretar.tfzv@paleol.net

Goran Tadi¢, assistant professor
Phone: 00 387 (0) 56 263 353
Fax: 00 381 (0) 56 260 190
E-mail sekretar.tfzv@paleol.net

Aleksandar Dosi¢, asistant

Phone: 00 387 (0) 56 263 353
Fax: 00 381 (0) 56 260 190
E-mail sekretar.tfzv@paleol.net

Dragan Vujadinovi¢, assistant
Phone: 00 387 (0) 56 263 353

Fax: 00 381 (0) 56 260 190
Mobile: + 387 65 387 227
E-mail draganvjd@yahoo.com

AleksandarJezdi¢, student

Phone: 00 387 (0) 56 263 353
Fax: 00 381 (0) 56 260 190
E-mail sekretar.tfzv@paleol.net

NemanjaToskovi¢, student

Phone: 00 387 (0) 56 261072
Fax: 00 381 (0) 56 260 190
E-mail sekretar.tfzv@paleol.net
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University Goce Delcev,
Faculty of technology
Stip, The former Yugoslav Republic of Macedonia

Vineta Srebrenkoska, assistant professor
Local coordinator
Phone: 00 389 (0) 32 550 912

Fax: 00 389 (0) 32 390 700
Mobile: + 389 (0) 76 462 751
E-mail: vineta.srebrenkoska@ugd.edu.mk

Dimko Dimeski, assistant professor
Phone: 00 389 (0) 32 550 912

Fax: 00 389 (0) 32 390 700
Mobile:  + 389 (0) 76 462 751
E-mail: dimko.dimeski@ugd.edu.mk

Natasa Mojsoska, assistant professor
Phone: 00 389 (0) 32 550 650

Fax: 00 389 (0) 32 390 700
Mobile: + 389 (0) 71 729 497
E-mail: natasa.mojsioska@ugd.edu.mk

Saska Golomeova, assistant
Phone: 00 389 (0) 32 550 908

Fax: 00 389 (0) 32 390 700
Mobile: + 389 (0) 75 204 926
E-mail: saska.golomeova@ugd.edu.mk

Silvana Krsteva, assistant
Phone: 00 389 (0) 32 550 909

Fax: 00 389 (0) 32 390 700
Mobile:  + 389 (0) 75 204 957
E-mail: silvana.krsteva@ugd.edu.mk

Sanja Spasova, assistant
Phone: 00 389 (0) 32 550 907

Fax: 00 389 (0) 32 390 700
Mobile: + 389 (0) 76 469 503
E-mail: sanja.spasova@ugd.edu.mk

Simona Naseva, student

3" year
Textile Engineering
E-mail: simonal811@ugd.edu.mk

Marija Mitreva, student

3" year

Textile Engineering

E-mail: marijal817@ugd.edu.mk
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Ss Cyril and Methodius University of Skopje,
Faculty of technology and metallurgy,
Skopje, FYR Macedonia

Emilija Fidancevska, associate professor
Coordinator
Phone: 00 389 (0)2 3088 206

Fax: 00 389 (0)2 3065 389
Mobile: + 389 77 514 270
E-mail: emilijaf@tmf.ukim.edu.mk

Kiril Lisickov, associate professor
Phone: 00 389 (0)2 3088 222

Fax: 00 389 (0)2 3065 389
Mobile: + 389 78 391 433
E-mail: Ikiril@tmf.ukim.edu.mk

Sveto Cvetkovski, associate professor
Phone: 00 389 (0)2 3063 167 ext 245

Fax: 00 389 (0)2 3065 389
Mobile: + 389 72 694 125
E-mail: sveto@tmf.ukim.edu.mk

Jadranka Blazevska Gilev, assistant professor
Phone: 00 389 (0)2 3088 652

Fax: 00 389 (0)2 3065 389
Mobile: + 389 70 399 873
E-mail: jadranka@tmf.ukim.edu.mk

Vojo Jovanov, assistant
Phone: 00 389 (0)2 3088 248

Fax: 00 389 (0)2 3065 389
Mobile: + 389 78 364 469
E-mail: vojo@tmf.ukim.edu.mk

Dijana Spaseska, full professor
Phone: 00 389 (0)2 3230 628

Fax: 00 389 (0)2 3065 389
Mobile: + 389 75 532 587
E-mail: dijana@tmf.ukim.edu.mk

Milosav Milosevski, full professor
Phone: 00 389 (0)2 3230 202

Fax: 00 389 (0)2 3065 389
Mobile: + 389 75 521 404
E-mail: milo@unet.com.mk

Vanco Stankovski, student

3" year
Inorganic engineering and environmental protection
E-mail: van4o stankovski@yahoo.com

Anita Gosevska, student

3" year

Inorganic engineering and environmental protection
E-mail:  anita 89 nita@yahoo.com
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University of Tuzla
Faculty of Technology
Tuzla, Bosnia and Herzegovina

Midhat Jasi¢, assistant professor
Coordinator
Phone: 00 387 35 320 745

Fax: 00 387 35 320 741
Mobile: + 387 61 721 060
E-mail: jasic_ midhat@yahoo.com

Amra Odobasi¢, assistant professor
Phone: 00 387 35 320 803

Fax: 00 387 35 320 741
E-mail: amra.odobasic@untz.ba

Mustafa Burgi¢, assistant professor
Phone: 00 387 35 320 754
Fax: 00 387 35 320 741
E-mail: mustafa.burgic@untz.ba

Elvis Ahmetovi¢, assistant professor
Phone: 00 387 35 320 756

Fax: 00 387 35 320 741

E-mail:  elvis.ahmetovic@untz.ba

Amel Selimovi¢, assistant
Phone: 00 387 35 320 761

Fax: 00 387 35 320 741
Mobile: + 387 62 138 394
E-mail: amel.selimovicQuntz.ba

Vedran Stuhli, assistant

Phone: 00 387 35 320 763
Fax: 00 387 35 320 741
E-mail: vedran.stuhli@untz.ba

Edi Mahovac, student

3" year

Food Technology

Mobile:  + 387 61 575 160

E-mail: edi_mahovac@hotmail.com

Aldin Jasarevi¢, student
3" year

Food Technology

Mobile:  + 387 63 647 951
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